SELDigital Valve Positioner
Reliable valve control device
guaranteeing optimum span and zero
settings by smart auto-calibration
function
Features
Auto-Calibration for optimum zero and span setting

SEL Digital Valve Positioner
Ex) SEL-WA1ON (weatherproof, 5 - 65mm stroke, 10 bar pressure gauges, position transmistter)
How to Order
Dimensions
SEL Protection
Class
Feedback
Lever
Pressure
Gauge
(SUP. OUT)
Position
Feedback
Connection
Threads
Mounting
Bracket
Description
F : Flameproof (Exd B T6)
I : Intrinsic safety (Ex ia C T6)
W : Weatherproof to IP66
Protection Class :
Code Description
N : None
L : DIN / IEC 534
N : None (standard)
O : Position transmitter
(4~20mA output signal)
L : 2 x alarm limit
M : O + L
3 : Rc 1/4 - G 1/2 (standard)
4 : NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
5 : Rc 1/4 - M20 x 1.5
Mounting Bracket :
Position Feedback :
Connection Threads:
(pneumatic - electrical)
Code
Feedback Lever : A : Stroke (5 ~ 65 mm)
B : Stroke (10 ~ 85 mm)
C : Stroke (up to 150 mm)
Pressure Gauge : 1 : 6 bar (90 psi)
2 : 10 bar (150 psi)